## HB0170HS001

| 1<br>2   | Page 1-line 2       | Delete "additional members" and insert "an additional member". |
|----------|---------------------|--|
| 3<br>4   | Page 1-line 10      | Delete "new paragraphs (iv) and (v)" and                       |
| 5<br>6   | J                   | insert "a new paragraph (iv)"                                  |
| 7<br>8   | Page 2-line 2       | Delete "nine $(9)$ " and insert "eight $(8)$ ".                |
| 9<br>10  | Page 2-line 12      | After "designee" insert "." and delete balance of line.        |
| 11<br>12 | Page 2-lines 14 and | 15 Delete entirely. NICHOLAS, CHAIRMAN                         |